Primrose Schools

Class: X
Il Preboard Examination [2018 -2019] - Revised
Date Days Subject Reporting | Exam Period/ Timing | Duration
Time

11/1/2019 | Friday English Language 10.15 am 11.00 am —1.00 pm 2 hr
14/1/2019 | Monday Geography 10.15 am 11.00am—-1.00pm | 2 hr
15/1/2019 | Tuesday | e e e e e -
16/1/2019 | Wednesday | ~ Pongal Holidays
17/1/2019 | Thursday | e
18/1/2019 | Friday Language 2 -Tamil/ Hindi/ French 10.15 am 11.00am—-2.00pm | 3 hr
19/1/2019 | Saturday Elective: Physical Education/ Computer | 10.15 am 11.00am—-1.00pm/ | 2 hr/ 2 hr/

Application/ Art Paper 1 11.00 am—1.00 pm/ | 3hr

11.00 am —2.00 pm
21/1/2019 | Monday Mathematics/ Commercial studies 10.15 am 11.00am—-1.30pm/ | 2% hr/ 2 hr
11.00am —1.00 pm

22/1/2019 | Tuesday English Literature 10.15 am 11.00 am —1.00 pm 2 hr
23/1/2019 | Wednesday | Physics/ EVS 10.15 am 11.00 am —1.00 pm 2 hr
24/1/2019 | Thursday History & Civics 10.15 am 11.00am—-1.00pm | 2 hr
25/1/2019 | Friday Biology 10.15 am 11.00am-1.00 pm | 2 hr
26/1/2019 | Saturday Republic Day Celebration till 11:30 am (Attendance is compulsory)
28/1/2019 | Monday Chemistry 10.15 am 11.00am—-1.00pm | 2 hr
29/1/2019 | Tuesday Elective — Art Paper 2 10.15 am 11.00am—-2.00pm | 3 hr
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